
 
 

2025 Camp Opening & Closing Times 
 

Camp Opening Drop Off Closing Worship 

St. George’s Camp Session 1 Saturday, June 21 1:30 PM @ Upper Pavillion Friday, June 27 10 AM @ Shrine 

Session 2 Sunday, June 29 2 PM @ Upper Pavillion Friday, July 4 9:30 AM @ Shrine 

Session 3 Sunday, July 6 2 PM @ Upper Pavillion Thursday, July 17 10 AM @ Shrine 

Session 4 Sunday, July 20 2 PM @ Upper Pavillion Friday, August 1 10 AM @ Shrine 

St. Elizabeth’s Camp Session 1 Saturday, June 21 10:30 AM @ Happy Pavillion Wednesday, June 25 10 AM @ Happy Pavillion 

Session 2 Saturday, June 28 2 PM @ Happy Pavillion Wednesday, July 2 10 AM @ Happy Pavillion 

Explorers’ Camp The Great Sunday, June 22  2 PM @ Lexington Friday, July 4  9:30 AM @ St. Cecelia’s  

Session 1 Sunday, July 27 2 PM @ Happy Pavillion Friday, August 1 10 AM @ Happy Pavillion 

All Saints’ Camp 
 
 
 
 

Session 1 Sunday, June 29 2 PM @ Happy Pavillion Friday, July 4 9:30 AM @ Happy Pavillion 

Session 2 Saturday, July 12 2 PM @ Happy Pavilion Thursday, July 17 10 AM @ Happy Pavillion 

Session 3 Sunday, July 20 2 PM @ Happy Pavilion Friday, July 25  10 AM @ Happy Pavillion 



Camp Opening Drop Off Closing Worship 

Lil’s Camp Session 1 Sunday, July 6 10:30 AM @ Happy Pavillion Wednesday, July 9 10 AM @ Shrine 

Session 2 Sunday, July 20 10:30 AM @ Happy Pavillion Wednesday, July 23 10 AM @ Shrine 

Family Camp Sunday, July 6 3-4 PM @ Tucker Saturday, July 12 9:30 AM @ Shrine 

Senior High Youth Conference 
(SHYC) 

Sunday, July 6 2 PM @ Happy Pavillion Thursday, July 17 10 AM @ Lower/Hotel 
Pavillion 

 


